
LNG DISPENSER

Size

Maxiumum flow rate 

Minimum flow rate 

Accuracy

Minimum pressure

Maximum pressure

Minimum operating temperature

Maximum operating temperature

Temperature range of ambient

Certificates

230 x 155 x 75 cm

15 kg/min

90 kg/min

<1,5%

3 bar

22 bar

-162 °C

-104 °C

-10 - +40 °C (optional – 25 - + 40°C)

ATEX, CE

Product Features


